HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

HM
ZA
KY
KY
KY
ZA

HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
KY
KY

HM
ZA
ZA
KY
KY
KY

HM/NIA

21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024
21/09/2024

HM/NIA

28/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
11/01/2025

HM/NIA

05/10/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024

HM/NIA

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024

ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

B' KATHIOPIA MAIAQN 160¢ OMIAOZ (B' OMAAEZ)

rHNEAO

N. MEPKIZAZ AN.
WAAIAI

QPQIIOY KA.
K.N.AAMMPINHZ

MEAIZZIQON KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAOY)

rHNEAO QPA
OAYMIMOY A’ 17:30
NAEONTEIOY KA. 11:20
POAOMNOAHZ 13:30
TYOQNA 17:30
O.A.K.A BOHG. 12:00

rHNEAO

N. MEPKIZAZ AN.

WAAIAI

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAOY)

K.N.AAMIPINHZ

OAYMIOY A’
FHNEAO QPA
QPQIOY KA. 16:15
K.N.AAMIMPINHZ 17:00
AEONTEIOY KA. 11:15
POAOIMNOAHZ 13:30
TYOQNA 17:30

In ATQONIXZTIKH

QPA ArQNAz

11:00 AOK XAAANAPI B'
12:30 O®H HPAKAEIOY B'
16:15 'z QPQIOY B!
17:00 AMNx OIQONOX I
21:15 KAO MEAIZZIQN B!

-2 BPIAHZZIA B'

- TYOQN AX B

- AO AEONTEIOY B'
- AZ POAOMNOAHZ% B'

2n ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZz

'z BPIAHZZIA B'

AO AEONTEIOY B'

Az POAOIMNOAHZ B!
TYOQN Az B'
NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'

- I'X QPQMOY B!

- KAO MEAIZZIQN B'
- AOK XAANANAPI B

- Az OIONOZ I

- O®H HPAKAEIOY B'

3n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAz

11:00 AOK XAAANAPI B'

12:30 O®H HPAKAEIOY B'

21:15 KAO MEAIZZION B!

17:00 AMNZ OIQNOX T

17:30 'z BPIAHZXIA B'
O®H HPAKAEIOY B'

- AO AEONTEIOY B'

- AZ POAOMNOAHZ B'

- TYOQN A B!

- 'z QPQMNOY B!

- MANAGHNAIKOX AO B'
- AZ POAOMNOAHZ B'

4n ATQONIZTIKH

ArQNAZz
'z QPQrioy B' - KAO MEAIZZIQN B!
AlZ OIQNOx I - 'Z BPIAHZZIA B'

AO AEONTEIOY B'
A% POAOIMOAHZ B!
TYOQN AZ B'

- O®H HPAKAEIOY B'
- NANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'
- AOK XAANANAPI B

- MANAGHNAIKOX AO B!

ZKOP
36 -39
27 - 59
50 - 34
47 - 36
40-70

ZKOP
68 - 15
94 - 39
64 - 62
29-33
94 - 36

sKOP
53-46
0-0E
44 - 22
56 - 20
27 - 66
0-0

ZKOP
29 - 68
41 - 43
64 -23
53-61
35-74



HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
KY

HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
KY
KY

HM
ZA
ZA
KY
KY
KY

HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
KY
ZA

HM
ZA
ZA
KY
KY
KY

HM
ZA
KY
KY

HM/NIA

19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
20/10/2024

HM/NIA

02/11/2024
02/11/2024
02/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024

HM/NIA

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024

HM/NIA

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
17/11/2024
11/01/2025

HM/NIA

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024

HM/NIA

30/11/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024

rHNEAO

N. NMEPKIZAZ AN.
WAAIAI
OAYMIOY A’

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(MN.TPIANTA®YAAQOY)

O0.A.K.A BOH®.

rHNEAO
QPQMOY KA.
K.N.AAMIMPINHZ

MEAIZZIQON KA.B“(N.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

AEONTEIOY KA.
HPAKAEIOY KA.

FHANEAO
WAAIAI
OAYMIOY A’
O.A.K.A BOH®.
POAOIMNOAHZ
N. MEPKIZAZ

rHNEAO

QPQIIOY KA.

K.N.AAMIMPINHZ
MEAIZZIQON KA.B (M. TPIANTAOGYAAQY)

N. MEPKIZAZ
TYOQNA

rHNEAO
WAAIAI
OAYMIMOY A”

NEONTEIOY KA.

O.A.K.A BOHO.
POAOMOAHX

rHNEAO
OAYMIOY A’
NEONTEIOY KA.
O.A.K.A BOHO.

OPA

12:30
17:30
12:00
13:30
19:15

QPA

12:30
17:30
11:00
12:00
13:30

QOPA

17:30
11:00
12:00

5n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAz

11:00 AOK XAAANAPI B'
12:30 O®H HPAKAEIOY B'
17:30 I'z BPIAHZZIA B!
21:15 KAO MEAIZZIQN B!
12:00 NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'

6n ArQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAZ

14:30 I'z QPQMOY B'
17:00 ANZ OIQNOZ I
21:15 KAO MEAIZZION B!
11:00 AO AEONTEIOY B'
17:30 TY®QN AZ B'

7n ATQNIZTIKH

ATrQNAZz

O®H HPAKAEIOY B!

I'Z BPIAHZZIA B!
MANAGHNAIKOX AO B!
AX POAOINOAHZ B'
AOK XANANAPI B'

8n AFrQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAZ

14:30 I'z QPQMOY B!
17:00 ANz OIQNOZ I
21:15 KAO MEAIZZION B'
19:15 AOK XAAANAPI B'
17:30 TYOQN AZ B'

On AFQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZz

O®H HPAKAEIOY B!

'~ BPIAHZXIA B!

AO AEONTEIOY B'
NMANAGHNAIKOZX AO B!
AX POAOIOAHZ B!

10n ATQNIZTIKH

ATrQNAZ

'Z BPIAHZZIA B!

AO AEONTEIOY B'
NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO B'

- 'z QPQIOY B!

- TYOQN AX B'

- AZ POAOIMNOAHZ B'
- AMX OIQNOZ I

- AO AEONTEIOY B'

- O®H HPAKAEIOY B'

- AOK XAANANAPI B

- 'Z BPIAHZZIA B'

- AZ POAOMNOAHZ B'

- MANAGHNAIKOX AO B!

- Az OIONOX I

- AO AEONTEIOY B'
- X QPQMOY B!

- TY®QN A% B'

- KAO MEAIZZIQN B!

- AZ POAOMNOAHZ B'

- MANA©GHNAIKOX AO B'
- O®H HPAKAEIOY B'

- 'Z BPIAHZZIA B'

- AO AEONTEIOY B'

- AOK XAANANAPI B!
- TYOQN AX B!

- I'Z QPQIOY B!

- KAO MEAIZZIQN B'
- AlX OIQNOZ I

- OOH HPAKAEIOY B!
- Az OIQNOZ I
- AOK XAANANAPI B!

ZKOP
0-0
2-1

52 -48
60 - 51
0-0

ZKOP
19-70
39-72
31-50
37 - 66
16 - 92

sKOP
73-41
44 - 37
96 - 19
65 - 43
70 - 34

ZKOP
36-74
35-73
60 - 47
61-74
12-49

ZKOP
53-63
49 - 21
65 - 25
99 - 45
65 - 33

ZKOP

0-0
26 - 47
92 -45



HM
KY
KY

HM

HM/NIA
01/12/2024
12/01/2025

HM/NIA

rHNEAO
POAOMOAHX
TYOQNA

rHNEAO
MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(MN.TPIANTA®YAAOY)
N. MEPKIZAZ AN.
WAAIAI

ZA 07/12/2024 QPQIOY KA.
ZA 07/12/2024 K.N.AAMIMPINHZ

HM
ZA
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
ZA
ZA
KY
KY
ZA

HM
ZA
ZA
KY
KY
KY

HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
KY
KY

HM/NIA

14/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024

HM/NIA

21/12/2024
21/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
11/01/2025

HM/NIA

18/01/2025
18/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025

HM/NIA

25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025

rHNEAO
QPQIIOY KA.

NAEONTEIOY KA.
O.A.K.A BOHG.

POAOMOAHX
TYOQNA

rHNEAO
WAAIAI
OAYMNOY A’
O.A.K.A BOHO.
N. MEPKIZAZ

MEAIZZIQN KA.B(M.TPIANTA®YAAOY)

FHNEAO
QPQMOY KA.

QPA
13:30
17:30

QPA

16:15
11:00
12:00
13:30
17:30

ATQNAZ

AZ POAOINOAHZ B' - KAO MEAIZZIQN B'
TYOQN A% B' - I'Z QPQIOY B!
TY®QN A% B' - I'Z QPQIOY B!

1ln ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz
KAO MEAIZZIQN B'
AOK XANANAPI B'
O®H HPAKAEIOY B'
16:15 'z QPQrIOY B'

- AO AEONTEIOY B'

- AZ POAOITOAHZ B'

- NANAGHNAIKOZ AO B!
- 'Z BPIAHZZIA B'

17:00 AMZ OIQNOx I - TYOQN A B!
AMNZ OIQNOX I - TYOQN A B!
12n ATQNIXTIKH
ATQNAz
'z QPQMoy B' - Az OIONOX I

AO NAEONTEIOY B'
NMANAGHNAIKOX AO B!
AX POAOIOAHZ B!
TY®QN A% B'

- AOK XANANAPI B

- ['Z BPIAHZZIA B'

- O®H HPAKAEIOY B'
- KAO MEAIZZIQN B'

13n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz

12:30 O®H HPAKAEIOY B' - AO AEONTEIOY B'

17:30 I'z BPIAHZZIA B! - Az OIONOZ I
12:00 NMANAOGHNAIKOZ AO B' - AX POAOIOAHZ B'
19:15 AOK XAAANAPI B' - TYOQN AX B'
21:15 KAO MEAIZZIQN B! - I'Z QPQMOY B!

14n ATQNIXZTIKH

K.N.AAMIMPINHZ
NAEONTEIOY KA.
POAOIMNOAHZ
TYOQNA

rHNEAO

N. MEPKIZAZ AN.

WAAIAI
OAYMNOY A’
O.A.K.A BOH®O.
POAOIMNOAHZ

QPA ATQNAZz

16:15 Iz QPQMOY B! - AOK XAANANAPI B
17:00 ANZ OIQNOZ I - KAO MEAIZZIQN B!
11:00 AO AEONTEIOY B' - NANAGHNAIKOX AO B'
13:30 AX POAOIIOAHZ B! - 'YX BPIAHXXIA B'

17:30 TY®QN AZ B' - O®H HPAKAEIOY B'

15n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZz

11:00 AOK XAAANAPI B!
12:30 O®H HPAKAEIOY B!
17:30 TI'Z BPIAHZZIA B'

12:00 TMANAOGHNAIKOZ AO B'
13:30 AZ POAOMNOAHZ B'

- Az OIQNOZ I
- I'Z QPQIOY B!

- KAO MEAIZZIQN B'

- TYOQN AX B'
- AO AEONTEIOY B'

ZKOP

60 - 65
0-0 E
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0

25-77
0-0E
0-0

ZKOP
44 - 59
31-58
79 - 74
69 - 21
46 - 52

ZKOP
35-52
57 - 45
58 - 52
58 - 22
63 - 37

ZKOP
35-85
33-48
40 - 79
67 - 59
24 - 45

ZKOP
64 - 40
46 - 17
48 - 26
93-19
72-20



HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
KY
KY

HM
ZA
ZA
KY
KY
KY

HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
KY

HM/NIA

01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025

HM/NIA

08/02/2025
08/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025

HM/NIA

15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
16/02/2025

rHNEAO
QPQIIOY KA.
K.N.AAMIMPINHZ

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAOY)

NAEONTEIOY KA.
HPAKAEIOY KA.

rHNEAO
WAAIAI
OAYMNOY A’

AEONTEIOY KA.

O.A.K.A BOH®.
POAOIMNOAHZ

rHNEAO

N. MEPKIZAZ AN.
QPQIIOY KA.
K.N.AAMMPINHZ

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(MN.TPIANTA®YAAOY)

HPAKAEIOY KA.

QPA

13:00
17:30
11:00
12:00
13:30

16n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA AIQNAzZ

16:15 'z QPQMOY B!
17:00 ANX OIQONOZ T
21:15 KAO MEAIZZIQON B!
11:00 AO AEONTEIOY B'
17:00 TY®QN A% B'

17n ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZz
O®H HPAKAEIOY B'
'z~ BPIAHZZIA B'

- MANAGHNAIKOX AO B'
- O®H HPAKAEIOY B'

- AOK XANANAPI B!

- 'Z BPIAHZZIA B'

- AX POAOITOAHZ B'

- KAO MEAIZZIQN B'
- AOK XAAANAPI B

AO AEONTEIOY B' - TYOQN AX B'
NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO B' - Az OIQNOX I
AZ POAOIOAHZ B! - 'z QPQMOY B!

'z BPIAHZZIA B

18n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA AIQNAzZ

11:00 AOK XAAANAPI B'
16:15 I'z QPQMOY B!
17:00 ANZ OIQNOZ T
21:15 KAO MEAIZZIQN B!
18:15 TY®QN Az B'

- AOK XAAANAPI B'

- O®H HPAKAEIOY B'

- AO AEONTEIOY B'

- AZ POAOMNOAHZ B'

- MANAG©HNAIKOX AO B'
- 'Z BPIAHZZIA B!

zKOP
40 - 80
47 - 43
47 - 62
33-82
41 - 63

ZKOP
64 - 55
0-0 E
37 -29
82 -58
60 - 46
0-0

ZKOP
35-22
47 - 44
51 -48
47 - 87
30-60



